9506

RUHPOLDING - INZELL

Notfahrplan 21. - 31.10.24

Montag - Freitag

- {r {r {r { [ |
RuhpoldingBahnhof 06:38 09:35 11:35 15:35 16:35 18:35
St Valentin 06:40 09:38 11:38 15:38 16:38 18:38
Fischerwirt 06:41 09:39 11:39 15:39 16:39 18:39
Grashof 06:42 09:40 11:40 15:40 16:40 18:40
Ortnerhof 06:43 09:41 11:41 15:41 16:41 18:41
Gnaig 06:45 09:43 11:43 15:43 16:43 18:43
Labenbach 06:46 09:44 11:44 15:44 16:44 18:44
Aschenau 06:47 09:45 11:45 15:45 16:45 18:45
Reiten 06:48 09:47 11:47 15:47 16:47 18:47
Schmelz Gasthof 06:50 09:49 11:49 15:49 16:49 18:49
Kohlgrub 06:51 09:50 11:50 15:50 16:50 18:50
Froschseer Strale 06:52 09:51 11:51 15:51 16:51 18:51
Niederachen [ 06:53 09:52 11:52 15:52 16:52 18:52
Inzell Bushahnhof 06:55 09:54 11:54 15:54 16:54 18:54 Inzell Bhf
9506 RUHPOLDING - INZELL
Notfahrplan 21. - 31.10.24
Montag - Freitag

F 1 1 [ [ | |
Inzell Busbahnhof 09:00 10:00 12:37 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Niederachen 09:02 10:02 12:39 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Froschseer Stral3ef 09:03 10:03 12:40 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Kohlgrub 09:04 10:04 12:41 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Schmelz Gasthof 09:05 10:05 12:42 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
Reiten 09:07 10:07 12:44 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Aschenau 09:08 10:08 12:45 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Labenbach 09:09 10:09 12:46 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Ghaig 09:10 10:10 12:47 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Ortnerhof 09:14 10:14 12:51 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
Grashof 09:15 10:15 12:52 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Fischerwirt 09:16 10:16 12:53 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
St Valentin 09:18 10:18 12:55 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
Ruhpolding Bahnh 09:25 10:25 13:00 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 Ruhpolding Bhf

F = Montag bis Freitag an schulfreien Tagen



